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12kg Washing Machine - Specification
Model: CW8512

Features
• 12.0kg spin speed.
• My Cycle - save your favourite cycle.
• 1400rpm spin speed.
• 15 minute quick wash.
• Intergraed LED display.
• Delay wash time.
•• Pre-Wash.



Machine Dimensions:

Rated Power Supply:

Max Spin Speed:

Capacity:

Standard Water Pressure:

Display:

Door Lock:

Power Cord Length:

Water Inlet Hose Length:

Water Outlet Hose Length:

Spin Dry Efficiency Class:

Energy Consumption / Cycle:

12 kg

Electomagnetic Lock

LED

0.05 ~ 1 Mpa

1.0 M

1.6 M

1.5 M

0.544 kWh

57 L 

80 dB

1400 rpm

Water Consumption / Cycle:
Spinning Noise Level:

B

Rated Frequency:
Rated Power:

Rated Current:

Power Consumption (left on mode):

Power Consumption (off mode):

330mm

Door Outer Frame Diameter: 465mm

Net Weight:

78kg

73kg

Gross Weight:

W600 x D600 x H850mm

Packed Dimensions: W680 x D725 x H875mm

Door Diameter:

220 - 240 V

2000 W

10 A

0.5 W

1.0 W

50 Hz

Energy Efficiency Class: A 
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