CATER-WASH

12kg Washing Machine - Specification

Model: CW8512







Features

- 12.0kg spin speed.
- My Cycle save your favourite cycle.
- 1400rpm spin speed.
- 15 minute quick wash.
- Intergraed LED display.
- Delay wash time.
- Pre-Wash.

Caterkwik Ltd

The Lakeland Catering Centre Newlands Ulverston

Cumbria LA12 7QQ

01229 480001

info@caterkwik.co.uk

CATER-WASH

CW8512 12kg Washing Machine - Specification

Dimensions	CATED WASH
Machine Dimensions:	W600 x D600 x H850mm
Packed Dimensions:	W680 x D725 x H875mm
Door Diameter:	330mm
Door Outer Frame Diameter:	465mm
Net Weight:	73kg
Gross Weight:	78kg
Electric	
Rated Power Supply:	220 - 240 V
Rated Frequency:	50 Hz
Rated Power:	2000 W
Rated Current:	10 A
Power Consumption (left on mode):	1.0 VV
Power Consumption (off mode):	0.5 W
Energy Efficiency Class:	А
Specification	
Capacity:	12 kg
Max Spin Speed:	1400 rpm
Door Lock:	Electomagnetic Lock
Display:	LED
Standard Water Pressure:	0.05 ~1 Mpa
Water Inlet Hose Length:	1.0 M
Water Outlet Hose Length:	1.6 M
Power Cord Length:	1.5 M
Energy Consumption / Cycle:	0.544 kWh
Water Consumption / Cycle:	57 L
Spinning Noise Level:	80 dB
Spin Dry Efficiency Class:	В

